LED T8 TAA COMPLIANT LAMPS
BALLAST BYPASS | MEDIUM BI-PIN
TAA COMPLIANT
SINGLE OR DOUBLE-ENDED
WIRING
TYPE B BALLAST BYPASS
ALL GLASS TUBES
120V-277V LINE VOLTAGE

Functional Life: 50,000 Hours
Warranty: 5 Years
Item Order Code CCT Lumens Wattage Maximum Fluorescent
Replacement Wattage DLC ID
S19900MX 9.5T8L48/830/B/GF/U/MX 3000K 1600 9.5W 32W S-LY37S4
S19901MX 9.5T8L48/835/B/GF/U/MX 3500K 1600 9.5W 32W S-3BY149
S19902MX 9.5T8L48/840/B/GF/U/MX 4000K 1650 9.5W 32W S-CY1ZHB
S19903MX 9.5T8L48/850/B/GF/U/MX 5000K 1650 9.5W 32W S-0F7DKP
S19904MX 12T8L48/830/B/GF/U/MX 3000K 1700 12W 32W S-YB67V5
S19905MX 12T8L48/835/B/GF/U/MX 3500K 1700 12W 32W S-ZWPJB1
S19906MX 12T8L48/840/B/GF/U/MX 4000K 1800 12W 32W S-QHSV5F
S19907MX 12T8L48/850/B/GF/U/MX 5000K 1800 12W 32W S-ZMGJN3
S19908MX 15T8L48/830/B/GF/U/MX 3000K 2100 15W 32W S-49CYK6
S19909MX 15T8L48/835/B/GF/U/MX 3500K 2100 15W 32W S-V4N50C
S19910MX 15T8L48/840/B/GF/U/MX 4000K 2200 15W 32W S-6PWFV2
S19911MX 15T8L48/850/B/GF/U/MX 5000K 2200 15W 32W S-C7N32S
ITEM SPECIFICATIONS / ORDER INFO
NOMENCLATURE
X T8 L 48/8XX/B/GF/U/MX
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10